

**Cowboy Rendezvous** 

## 2018 Pack Horse Scramble Entry

Entry Fee: \$100.00 Per Team Team Name: Team Members:					
			Address:		
			Phone:	Cell:	E-Mail:
Contestants are response	sible for providin	g the following:			
Riding Equipment, inclu Pack Saddle and related 2 pair of usable hobble Tarp for top of load Dutch Oven (minimum Coffee Pot Full Length Slicker 6 cans of food (minimu	d equipment, including s 10")	pad			
the Hot Springs County Fairbo Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezy Fairboard are not responsible Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezy	oard from all liabiliti vous Rodeo Associat for any accidents o vous Rodeo Commit	ndezvous Rodeo Association Committee, its members and les associated with participation in this event. The tion Committee, its members and the Hot Springs County r injuries associated with my participation. The tee reserves the right to cancel this contract at any time team member and/or parent/guardian release all liability.			
Dated this, 2018		,Contestant			
Dated this, 2018		,Contestant			
permission for their participa and understanding in doing s	tion in the 2018 The o, I release the Ther	ian ofdo hereby give my ermopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Pack Horse Race rmopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Association / Fairboard from all liabilities associated with participation			
Dated this, 2018		,Parent/ Guardian			

Please make checks payable to Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Committee

PO Box 206, Thermopolis, WY 82443 www.thermopoliscowboyrendezvous.com